
Pierce County Finance Department 
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Auction ID APN Legal Description Property Address City
Minimum 

Bid
Auction Ends 
Sept 16 (ET)

Total Assessed 
Values From 

1/1/19

880280 4053047110 1975 FLTWD BROADMORE VIN 6426 2621 84TH ST S #29 LAKEWOOD $698  1:30 PM $9,000.00

880281 4053047200 1976 FLTWD BROADMORE VIN 7071E 6412 E 96TH ST #23 PUYALLUP $1,262  1:30 PM $9,100.00

880282 4057028800 1969 SKY BUDDY VIN S1621C 5214 72ND AVE E #20 PUYALLUP $592  1:30 PM $4,300.00

880283 4147007400 1970 ALLEN FOUR SEASONS VIN 0W1003 6027 79TH ST E #52 PUYALLUP $1,076  1:30 PM $10,300.00

880284 4199004800 1974 MODUL HEARTHSIDE VIN 3340 5006 228TH ST E SPANAWAY $1,813  1:30 PM $13,500.00

880285 4213019811 1973 KIT SIERRA VIN S803 405 346TH ST S ROY $809  1:30 PM $7,200.00

880286 4238006000 1973 BENDX LEISURE MANOR VIN 0421 1921 208TH ST E #33 SPANAWAY $1,633  1:30 PM $12,300.00

880287 4274006000 1970 MELHO MELODY HOME VIN 127027019777 15802 E 83RD AVE PUYALLUP $1,240  1:30 PM $5,900.00

To view additional property information you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/PierceFD
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880288 4281120010 1982 LIBER PEERLESS VIN 09L18132XU
5108 SAN FRANCISCO AVE SW 
TRLR 31 LAKEWOOD $1,032  1:30 PM $12,200.00

880289 4285060950 1982 MODUL DARTMOUTH VIN 17426 1509 211TH ST CT E #12 SPANAWAY $1,365  1:45 PM $7,000.00

880290 4503097600 1982 MODULINE WESTWIND VIN 17305 7110 146TH ST SW LOT 35 LAKEWOOD $1,762  1:45 PM $20,500.00

880291 5000008280 1984 KIT KIT VIN SN9497B 7512 189TH STCT E UNIT 19 PUYALLUP $2,904  1:45 PM $27,000.00

880292 5000013745 1967 FLTWD FLEETWOOD VIN S6775 1727 211TH STCT E SPANAWAY $830  1:45 PM $1,500.00

880293 5000040185 1988 LIBER LIBERTY VIN 09L23016XU 612 197TH AVE CT E #8 LAKE TAPPS $1,703  1:45 PM $28,600.00

880294 5000043395 1989 LIBER WILLIAMSBURG VIN 09L23261XU 25021 33RD AVCT E SPANAWAY $2,077  1:45 PM $12,300.00

880295 5000045595 1989 LIBER OAKBROOK VIN 09L23531XU 12623 121ST AVE CT E #8 PUYALLUP $3,511  1:45 PM $47,600.00

880296 5000047420 1989 FLTWD BERKSHIRE VIN 0RFLK48A09937BS 7617 157TH ST E #46 PUYALLUP $1,617  1:45 PM $16,400.00

To view additional property information you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/PierceFD
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880297 5000048065 1990 FLTWD GREEN HILL VIN 0RFLK48A10044GH 8120 192ND ST CT E #16 SPANAWAY $1,578  1:45 PM $19,500.00

880298 5000051815 1983 SKY HAMPSHIRE VIN 22950364S 16519 118TH AVE E PUYALLUP $932 2:00 PM $1,000.00

880299 5000072320 1983 SKY SKYLINE VIN 01950251S 874 137TH ST CT S #1 TACOMA $1,231 2:00 PM $5,200.00

880300 5000074145 1995 FLTWD CROWNPOINTE VIN 0RFLR4819712CP 10119 48TH AVE E TACOMA $2,765 2:00 PM $21,600.00

880301 5000075470 1995 SKY LEXINGTON VIN 2T910761HAB 7607 159TH ST E #137 PUYALLUP $3,264 2:00 PM $54,300.00

880302 5555510167 1996 FLTWD FLEETWOOD VIN 0RFLT48A50761FW13 16603 4TH AVE CT E #126 SPANAWAY $4,836 2:00 PM $70,800.00

880303 5555510376 1997 FLTWD FLEETWOOD VIN 0RFLV48AB50980 9018 210TH CT E #11 GRAHAM $3,702 2:00 PM $64,800.00

880304 5555511713 1999 LIBER LIBERATOR VIN 09L33457XU 10519 63RD ST CT E #62 PUYALLUP $2,114 2:00 PM $33,400.00

880305 5555514786 2005 SILCR DISCOVERY VIN 11830699 36023 ALLEN RD S ROY $4,258 2:00 PM $59,000.00

To view additional property information you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/PierceFD
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880306 5555515733 2009 SILCR DISCOVERY VIN 01700PH005904 5315 107TH AVENUE CT E PUYALLUP $6,477 2:00 PM $112,900.00

To view additional property information you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/PierceFD
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Auction ID APN

880280 4053047110

880281 4053047200

880282 4057028800

880283 4147007400

880284 4199004800

880285 4213019811

880286 4238006000

880287 4274006000

Add'l Info

Estimated MH Dimensions: 14X61  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): KARWAN VILLAGE 
MHP  Land Tax Parcel: 0320311042  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 14X66  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): WHISPERING FIRS 
MHP  Land Tax Parcel: 0419061008  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 12X46  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): RIVERSIDE VILLA MHP   
Land Tax Parcel: 0420202031  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 24X48  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): CRESTVIEW MHP  
Land Tax Parcel: 0420303114   Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 24X60  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): 0318135055  Land 
Tax Parcel: 0318135055  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 14X66  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): 0317213039  Land 
Tax Parcel: 0317213039  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 24X48  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): COACH COUNTRY 
CORRAL MHP  Land Tax Parcel: 0318034500  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 12X56  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): 3156000380  Land 
Tax Parcel: 3156000380  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

To view additional property information you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/PierceFD
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Auction ID APN

880288 4281120010

880289 4285060950

880290 4503097600

880291 5000008280

880292 5000013745

880293 5000040185

880294 5000043395

880295 5000045595

880296 5000047420

Add'l Info

Estimated MH Dimensions: 24X50  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): NORTHWEST MHP  
Land Tax Parcel: 0219114020  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 14X66  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): LOVELAND MHP  Land 
Tax Parcel: 0318101017  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 24X52  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): JAMESTOWN 
ESTATES MHP  Land Tax Parcel: 0219221011  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 27X53  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): WOODLAND ESTATES 
MHP  Land Tax Parcel: 4015311381   Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 12X56  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): LOVELAND MHP  Land 
Tax Parcel: 0318101017  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 27X48  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): LAKE BOWMAN MHP  
Land Tax Parcel: 0520045040  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 27X60  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): 0318238129  Land 
Tax Parcel: 0318238129  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 27X66  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): COUNTRY WEST MHP  
Land Tax Parcel: 0419113122 Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 27X40  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): HIDDEN GLEN 
ESTATES  Land Tax Parcel: 0419203047   Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

To view additional property information you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/PierceFD
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880297 5000048065

880298 5000051815

880299 5000072320

880300 5000074145

880301 5000075470

880302 5555510167

880303 5555510376

880304 5555511713

880305 5555514786

Add'l Info

Estimated MH Dimensions: 27X40  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): CRYSTAL POINTE 
CONDO  Land Tax Parcel: 9004660160  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 14X66  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): 0419266034  Land 
Tax Parcel: 0419266034  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 14X52  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): D & S MHP  Land Tax 
Parcel: 5780000211  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF MOBILE 
HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 14X66  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): 5657000222  Land 
Tax Parcel: 5657000222  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 27X52  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): HIDDEN GLEN 
ESTATES  Land Tax Parcel: 0419203047  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 25X57  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): WINCHESTER VILLAGE 
MHP  Land Tax Parcel: 0319281056  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 25X56  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): EVERGREEN ACRES 
MHP  Land Tax Parcel: 0418092030  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH 
PURCHASE OF MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 26X40  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): GOLDEN ROSE MHP  
Land Tax Parcel: 0420223061  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

Estimated MH Dimensions: 23X44  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): 0317301042  Land 
Tax Parcel: 0317301042  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

To view additional property information you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/PierceFD
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880306 5555515733

Add'l Info

Estimated MH Dimensions: 27X44  Location (Mobile Home Park or Land): TODD ROAD MHP  
Land Tax Parcel: 0420226010  Land Information: LAND IS NOT INCLUDED WITH PURCHASE OF 
MOBILE HOME; SUBJECT TO SPACE RENT, LANDLORD AND PARK RULES.

To view additional property information you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/PierceFD


	PL

